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1. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
4. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
5. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear01-5x7.dst
4.81x6.62 inches; 39,408 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
2. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
5. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
6. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
9. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
10. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear02-5x7.dst
4.87x6.70 inches; 39,161 stitches
10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
6. Dk. Willow Green (Sul-R:1280)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
13. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear03-5x7.dst
4.83x6.70 inches; 34,795 stitches
13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
2. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
5. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
11. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
12. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
13. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
14. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear04-5x7.dst
4.83x6.70 inches; 36,897 stitches
14 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
5. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
10. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
11. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
12. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
13. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear05-5x7.dst
5.19x7.00 inches; 32,743 stitches
13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
4. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
7. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
12. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
13. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
14. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
15. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
16. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
17. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear06-5x7.dst
4.85x6.59 inches; 34,735 stitches
17 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
4. Royal Blue (Sul-R:1076)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear07-5x7.dst
4.84x6.76 inches; 48,291 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
13. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
14. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear08-5x7.dst
4.86x6.56 inches; 38,256 stitches
14 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
4. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Pastel Peach (Sul-R:1017)
7. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear09-5x7.dst
4.86x6.52 inches; 37,170 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear10-5x7.dst
4.83x6.60 inches; 36,410 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
12. Dk. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1284)
13. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
14. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear11-5x7.dst
4.86x6.67 inches; 33,492 stitches
14 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
4. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
5. Pale Yellow-Green (Sul-R:1063)
6. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Lovegirlsthruyear12-5x7.dst
4.86x6.73 inches; 40,383 stitches
11 thread changes; 10 colors


